
Siries

MPC 14

MPC Associate 4

Ministries/Agencies 7

Total Participants 25

No. Group Name Organisation Email

1 1 Norhaniza Hamir MPC norhaniza@mpc.gov.my

2 1 Mohd Hilmi Mohd Idris MPC hilmi@mpc.gov.my

3 1 Dr Mohhidin Othman MPC Associate mohhidin@gmail.com

4 2 Ilya Najha binti Jazari Ministry of Environment And Water (KASA) ilyanajha@kasa.gov.my

5 1 Nur Hidayah binti Hasnan Ministry of Environment And Water (KASA) nurhidayah@kasa.gov.my

6 2 Dr. Afidah binti Ali Ministry of Health (MOH) afidah@moh.gov.my

7 2 Dr. Siti Zufina binti Abd Samah Ministry of Health (MOH) zufina@moh.gov.my

8 2 Shahriza Bahari MPC shahriza@mpc.gov.my

9 2 Shanthini Tamadoram MPC Shantini@mpc.gov.my

10 2 Nuraizah Harun MPC nuraizah@mpc.gov.my

11 2 Mohd Shahidi Ismail MPC Associate shahidi@tellnsearch.com

12 4 Hafizoh Md Aris MPC hafizoh@mpc.gov.my

13 4 Mazuin Dahlan MPC mazuin@mpc.gov.my

14 3 Mohammed Alamin Rehan MPC alamin@mpc.gov.my

15 3 Mohd Zulkifly Che Mohd Rawawi MPC mohdzulkifly@mpc.gov.my

16 3 Cham Yin Hwa MPC cham@mpc.gov.my

17 3 Mohamad Izahar Mohamad Izham MPC Associate izahar.izham@zicolaw.my

18 3 Izzul Ikhwan Ishak MPC izzul@mpc.gov.my

19 3 Sandra Ch'ng Zhia Liin Economic Planning Unit (EPU) sandra.chng@epu.gov.my

20 4 Haslizayanti Othman MPC haslizayanti@mpc.gov.my

21 4 Hanisah Mohd Ramli MPC hanisah@mpc.gov.my

22 4 Muhammad Khairil Faiez bin Abdul Aziz MPC Associate mkfaiez@yahoo.com

23 4 Hazwani Nadiah Ismail MPC / ECR hazwani@mpc.gov.my

24 4 Siti Norayu binti Waluyob
Ministry of Domestic Trade and Consumer Affairs 

(KPNDHEP)
norayu@kpdnhep.gov.my

25 4 Muhammad Khairol Anwar Bin Alias Economic Planning Unit (EPU) anwar.alias@epu.gov.my
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19,20 & 21 April 2021 

(Monday-Wednesday)
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